Digital Storage Oscilloscope
TBS2000 Series Datasheet
With a 9-inch WVGA display, 20 million point record length and 1 GS/s
sample rate, TBS2000 Series Oscilloscopes capture and display
significantly more signal to help you evaluate designs faster. Easily and
confidently analyze your signals with new on-waveform cursor readouts
and 32 automated measurements, each with informative tips to help you
quickly choose the right one. The TekVPI® probe interface works with

Datasheet
10   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
Models
TBS2072 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
TBS2102 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
TBS2074 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
TBS2104 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 20 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
Standard accessories
Probes TPP0100 100 MHz, 10x passive probe (one per analog channel)
Accessories 063-4472-xx Documentation CD
071-3078-xx Installation and safety manual
077-1149-xx Programmer manual, available on documentation CD and on Tek Web
- Power cord
- Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and
ISO9001 quality system registration
Warranty Five-year warranty covering all parts and labor, excluding probes.
Recommended accessories
Probes Tektronix offers over 100 different probes to meet your application needs. For a comprehensive listing of available probes, please
visit www.tektronix.com/probes.
P5100A 2.5 kV, 500 MHz, 100X high-voltage passive probe
TDP0500 500 MHz TekVPI ® differential voltage probe with ±42 V differential input voltage
THDP0200 ±1.5 kV 200 MHz high-voltage differential probe
THDP0100 ±6 kV 100 MHz high-voltage differential probe
TAP1500 1.5 GHz TekVPI ® active voltage probe
TCP0020 50 MHz TekVPI ® 20 Ampere AC/DC current probe
TCP0030A 120 MHz TekVPI ® 30 Ampere AC/DC current probe
TCP0150 20 MHz TekVPI ® 150 Ampere AC/DC current probe
TCP2020 50 MHz TekVPI ® 20 Ampere AC/DC current probe
Accessories
TPA-BNC TekVPI ® to TekProbe ® BNC adapter
ACD2000 Soft transit case, for TBS2072 and TBS2102
ACD4000 Soft transit case, for TBS2074 and TBS2104
TEK-DPG TekVPI ® Deskew pulse generator signal source
067-1686-XX Power measurement deskew and calibration fixture
TEK-USB-WIFI USB Wi-Fi 2 dongle for TBS2000 series only
TEK-USB-488 GPIB-to-USB adapter
2 Certified to comply with CE, FCC and IC regulations. Available in Australia, Canada, China, EU Region, New Zealand, and United States. For other compatible Wi-Fi adapters, see Compatible USB-WIFI
dongles under Input output ports specifications.
TBS2000 Series Digital Storage Oscilloscope